FACULTIES OF ARTS, EDUCATION, FINE ARTS AND SCIENCE

Changes, additions or deletions to the 1988 Fall Examination Schedule
will be published in the November 24 issue of Excalibur

YORK UNIVERSITY
1988 FALL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

COURSE NAME/NUMBER DAY/DATE
ANTHROPOLOGY

AS/ANTH 1110 .06 D Monday, Dec 12
AS/ANTH 2150 .06 A Monday, Dec 19
AS/ANTH 3180 .06 A Tuesday, Dec 20

TIME

3:30pm - b:30pm
8:30am - 11:30am
3:30pm - 6:30pm

BUILDING ROOM

Curtis D
Curtis D
Stedman B

APPLIED COMPUTATION/MATHEMATICAL SCIENCE

SC/ACMS 1010 .02 Tuesday, Dec 20
SC/ACMS 1020 .06 Monday, Dec 19
SC/ACMS 1030 .06 Wednesday, Dec 21
SC/ACMS 1530 .06 Thursday, Dec 22
SC/ACMS 2030 .06 Wednesday, Dec 21
SC/ACMS 2040 .02 Monday, Dec 19
SC/ACMS 3010 .06 Thursday, Dec 22
SC/ACMS 3030 .06 Wednesday, Dec 21
SC/ACMS 3040 .03 Monday, Dec 12
SC/ACMS 4010 .06 Friday, Dec 16
SC/ACMS 4020 .03 Wednesday, Dec 21
SC/ACMS 4050 .06 Wednesday, Dec 14
SC/ACMS 4070 .03 Monday, Dec 12
BETHUNE COLLEGE
AS/BC 1660 .06 A Monday, Dec 12
BIOLOGY
SC/BIOL 2020 .04 Thursday, Dec 22
SC/BIOL 2020 .08 Thursday, Dec 22
SC/BIOL 2030 .05 Monday, Dec 19
SC/BIOL 2030 .05 LAB Wednesday, Dec 21
SC/RIOL 3010 .03 Monday, Dec 12
SC/BIOL 3050 .04 Friday, Dec 16
SC/BIOL 3050 .04 LAB Tuesday, Dec 20
SC/BIOL 3060 .04 Monday, Dec 19
SC/BIOL 3110 .03 Wednesday, Dec 14
SC/BIOL 3160 .04 Wednesday, Dec 14
SC/BIOL 3170 .03 Monday, Dec 12
SC/BIOL 3200 .03 Wednesday, Dec 21
SC/BIOL 4020 .03 Monday, Dec 12
SC/BIOL 4020 .03 LAB Thursday, Dec 22
SC/BIOL 4090 .03 Monday, Dec 19
SC/BIOL 4110 .04 Tuesday, Dec 13
SC/BIOL 4420 .03 Tuesday, Dec 13
CHEMISTRY
SC/CHEM 1010 .06 Monday, Dec 12
SC/CHEM 1010 .06 LAB Tuesday, Dec 20
SC/CHEM 1520 .04 Monday, Dec 12
SC/CHEM 2010 .08 Thursday, Dec 15
SC/CHEM 2020 .05 Monday, Dec 12
SC/CHEM 2050 .03 Wednesday, Dec 14
SC/CHEM 3010 .04 Thursday, Dec 15
SC/CHEM 3020 .08 Wednesday, Dec 21
SC/CHEM 3030 .08 Wednesday, Dec 21
SC/CHEM 3050 .03 Monday, Dec 12
SC/CHEM 3110 .08 Monday, Dec 19
SC/CHEM 3470 .03 Thursday, Dec 15
SC/CHEM 4010 .03 Monday, Dec 19
SC/CHEM 4020 .03 Monday, Dec 12
SC/CHEM 4060 .03 Monday, Dec 12
COMMON YEAR
ED/CMYR 2400 .03 Monday, Dec 12
COMPUTER SCIENCE
AS/SC COSC 1020 .03 Tuesday, Dec 13
A,B
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 Tuesday, Dec 13
A,B
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 C Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 D Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 E Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 G Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 H Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/8C COSC 1520 .03 J Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 K Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/8C COSC 3090 .06 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/SC COSC 3100 .03 A Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/SC COSC 3240 .06 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/5C COSC 3510 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 14
AS/SC COSC 4050 .03 A Monday, Dec 19
DANCE
FA/DANC 1510A.06 Wednesday, Dec 21
FA/DANC 1510B.06 Wednesday, Dec 21
FA/DANC 1510C.06 Wednesday, Dec 21
FA/DANC 1510D.06 Wednesday, Dec 21
FA/DANC 2510A.06 Wednesday, Dec 21
FA/DANC 2510B.06 Wednesday, Dec 21

8:30am - 11:30am

8:30am
12noon
3:30pm
3:30pm
8:30am
12noon
3:30pm
12noon
8:30am
3:30pm
3:30pm
12noon

3:30pm

8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
3:30pm
12noon
8:30am
12noon
8:30am
3:30pm
8:30am
12noon
8:30am
8:30am
3:30pm
8:30am
6:00pm
12noon

8:30am
3:30pm
8:30am
8:30am
3:30pm
12noon
T:00pm
8:30am
3:30pm
12noon
12noon
12noon
3:30pm
12noon
12noon

12noon

12noon
:30am

:30am
:30am
:30am
:30am

:30am
:30am
:30am
:30pm
12noon
3:30pm
8:30am
3:30pm
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12noon
12noon
12noon
12noon
12noon
12noon

11:30am
3:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
11:30am
2:00pm
5:30pm
3:00pm
11:30am
6:30pm
6:30pm
2:00pm

5:30pm

10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
7:30pm
3:00pm
11:30am
4:30pm
11:30am
6:30pm
11:30am
3:00pm
11:30am
11:30am
5:30pm
11:30am
B8:30pm
3:00pm

11:30am
4:30pm
11:30am
11:30am
5:30pm
3:00pm
10:00pm
10:30am
:30pm
:00pm
:00pm
:30pm
:30pm
:00pm
:00pm
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2:00pm

3:00pm

10:30am
10:
10:
10:
10:

30am
30am
30am
30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
5:30pm
3:00pm
5:30pm
11:30am
6:30pm

:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
:00pm
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EARTH AND ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCE

SC/EATS
SC/EATS
SC/EATS
SC/EATS
SC/EATS
SC/EATS
SC/EATS
SC/EATS
SC/EATS

1010
2010
2030
3020
3050
3120
3140
4020
4030

.06
.06
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03
.03

Friday,
Tuesday, Dec 13
Thursday, Dec 22
Monday, Dec 12
Tuesday, Dec 13
Wednesday, Dec 21
Monday, Dec 19
Wednesday, Dec 21
Monday, Dec 12

Dec 16
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8:30am
12noon
12noon
3:30pm
12noon
8:30am
8:30am
3:30pm
3:30pm

11:30am
3:00pm
3:00pm
6:30pm
3:00pm
11:30am
11:30am
6:30pm
6:30pm

Tait Small Gym
Curtis A

Curtis E,G
Curtis B
Curtis B
Petrie 312A
Curtis M
Curtis K
Stong 303
Petrie 312A
Curtis 110
Stedman F
Curtis 110
Stong 303
Stedman A, F
Stedman A, F

Tait Small Gym
Lumbers 128
Stedman B
Curtis H

Lumbers 131
Curtis Cc
Curtis Cc
Curtis J
Stedman E
Curtis E

Ross South 203
Lumbers 131

Ross North 306
Farquharson 320

Curtis M
Curtis F,I
Curtis F,I

Ross South 137
Ross South 137
Tait Small Gym
Curtis H,K
Stedman B
Ross South 137
Ross North 203
Stedman B
Curtis K
Stong 303
Curtis J
Ross North 203
Petrie 312A

Tait Small Gym

Tait Small Gym
Tait Small Gym

Curtis
Stedman
Curtis
Ross South 137
Ross South 203

A
A,B
D

Curtis B,C
Curtis E,G
Stedman E,F
Curtis H

Ross North 203

Curtis M

Curtis B

Curtis H

Stedman A,F
Stedman A F
Stedman A,F
Stedman AF
Stedman A,F
Stedman A F
Curtis A,B

Ross South 105
Curtis 110
Ross North 306

Curtis 110
Curtis J
Curtis J
Curtis 110

Ross South 105

COURSE NAME/NUMBER DAY/DATE
ECONOMICS
AS/ECON 1000 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/ECON 1000 .03 B Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1000 .03 C Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1000 .03 D Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1000 .03 G Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1000 .03 H Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1000 .03 J Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1000 .03 K Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1000 .03 L Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1000 .03 M Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1010 .03 E Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 1530 .03 Wednesday Dec 14
A,B,C,D,E,G,J
AS/ECON 1540 .03 A Monday, Dec 19
AS/ECON 2100 .03 A Thursday, Dec 22
AS/ECON 2100 .03 B Friday, Dec 16
AS/ECON 2100 .03 C Thursday, Dec 22
AS/ECON 2100 .03 D Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 2120 .03 A Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 2120 .03 B Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 2120 .03 C Monday, Dec 12
AS/ECON 2120 .03 D Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 2310 .03 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/ECON 2560 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/ECON 2560 .03 B Thursday, Dec 15
AS/ECON 3010 .03 A Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 3010 .03 B Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/ECON 3010 .03 C Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/ECON 3010 .03 D Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 3030 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 14
AS/ECON 3030 .03 B Thursday, Dec 22
AS/ECON 3030 .03 C Thursday, Dec 22
AS/ECON 3030 .03 D Wednesday, Dec 14
AS/ECON 3060 .03 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/ECON 3080 .03 A Monday, Dec 19
AS/ECON 3120 .03 A Thursday, Dec 22
AS/ECON 3140 .03 A Monday, Dec 19
AS/ECON 3140 .03 B Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/ECON 3150 .03 A Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/ECON 3150 .03 B Monday, Dec 19
AS/ECON 3150 .03 C Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/ECON 3200 .03 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/ECON 3230 .03 A Friday, Dec 186
AS/ECON 3240 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/ECON 3240 .03 B Monday, Dec 12
AS/ECON 3280 .03 A Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/ECON 3560 .03 B Thursday, Dec 15
AS/ECON 3560 .03 C Monday, Dec 12
AS/ECON 3580 .03 Thursday, Dec 15
A,B,C
AS/ECON 3640 .03 A Monday, Dec 19
AS/ECON 3960A.03 Wednesday, Dec 14
AS/ECON 4000 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/ECON 4030 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/ECON 4070 .03 Wednesday, Dec 14
A,B
AS/ECON 4110 .03 A Thursday, Dec 15
AS/ECON 4190 .03 A Friday, Dec 16
AS/ECON 4240 .03 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/ECON 4260 .03A Thursday, Dec 15
AS/ECON 4280 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/ECON 4300 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/ECON 4330 .03 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/ECON 4350 .03 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/ECON 4400 .03 A Thursday, Dec 22
AS/ECON 4400 .03 B Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/ECON 4500 .03 Tuesday, Dec 20
A,B
AS/ECON 4960A.03 Friday, Dec 16
AS/ECON 4960B.03 Friday, Dec 16
ENGLISH
AS/EN 1010 .03 A Thursday, Dec 22
AS/EN 1020 .03 A Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/EN 3160B.03 Friday, Dec 16
AS/EN 3380 .03 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/EN 3430B.03 Tuesday, Dec 20
FOUNDERS COLLEGE
AS/FC 2750 .06 A Wednesday, Dec 14
GEOGRAPHY
AS/GEOG 1410 .06 A Thursday, Dec 22
AS/SC GEOG 2500 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 14
AS/GEOG 3030 .06 A Monday, Dec 19
AS/GEOG 3050 .06 A Tuesday, Dec 20
AS/GEOG 3120 .06 A Monday, Dec 19
AS/GEOG 3190 .03 A Tuesday, Dec 13
AS/GEOG 4170 .03 A Wednesday, Dec 21
AS/GEOG 4220 .03 A Monday, Dec 12
AS/GEOG 43900.03 Monday, Dec 19
AS/SC GEOG 4390Z.03 Friday, Dec 186
GERMAN
AS/GER 2200 .06 A Friday, Dec 16
AS/GER 3590 .03 A Friday, Dec 16
AS/GER 4800A.03 Monday, Dec 12

GREEK

AS/GK 1000 .06 A

HEBREW

AS/HEB 3800A.03

Wednesday, Dec 14

Wednesday, Dec 21

TIME

3:30pm
3:30pm
12noon
12noon
12noon

12noon
12noon
12noon
12noon

12noon
8:30am
8:30am

8:30am
12noon
:30am
: 30pm
:30am
:30pm
:30pm
12noon
3:30pm
12noon
12noon
8:30am
3:30pm
12noon
3:30pm
3:30pm
12noon
12noon
12noon
12noon
8:30am
12noon
8:30am
8:30am

WWwoowom

3:30pm -

12noon
8:30am
12noon
:30pm
:30am
:30pm
:30pm
:30am
:30am
2noon
3:30pm
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3:30pm
8:30am
8:30am
3:30pm
12noon
8:30am
12noon
B8:30am
3:30pm
3:30pm
12noon
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30am

:30am
:30am
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12noon
12noon
8:30am
12noon
8:30am

3:30pm

8:30am
3:30pm
3:30pm

8:30am -
12noon -

12noon
8:30am
12noon
8:30am
8:30am

8:30am
8:30am
12noon

3:30pm

3:30pm

- 2:00pm
- 3:00pm
- 10:00am
- 3:00pm
- 11:30am

- 5:30pm

- 10:30am
- 6:30pm
- 4:30pm
10:30am
2:00pm
- 2:00pm
= 10:30am
- 2:00pm
- 10:30am
= 10:30am

- 10:30am
- 10:30am
- 3:00pm

- 65:30pm

- 5:30pm

BUILDING ROOM

Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Tait Small
Stedman
Stedman
Curtis
Curtis
Stedman
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
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Curtis G
Curtis E,
Stedman F
Stedman A
Curtis B
Stedman A
Curtis E
Ross South 137
Curtis B,C
Curtis C
B
D
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Curtis

Curtis

Ross South 137
Curtis D

Ross South 137
Curtis
Curtis
Ross South 137
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Ross South 137
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Tait Small Gym
Tait Judo Room
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Ross South 203
Curtis
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Curtis
Curtis
Ross North 203
Curtis
Curtis
Ross South 137
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Curtis J
Curtis 110
Curtis A
Curtis H,K
Stedman A, F
Curtis 110

Ross North 203

Curtis
Curtis
Stedman
Curtis
Roas South 137
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Curtis A

Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Ross North 306
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis
Curtis

(oA e«

< Qo llco e

Curtis K
Winters 118
Ross South 128

Curtis H

Curtis J




