YORK UNIVERSITY 1988 FALL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

FACULTIES OF ARTS, EDUCATION, FINE ARTS AND SCIENCE

Changes, additions or deletions to the 1988 Fall Examination Schedule will be published in the November 24 issue of Excalibur

COURSE NAME/NUMBER	DAY/DATE	TIME	BUILDING ROOM	COURSE NAME/NUMBER	DAY/DATE	TIME	BUILDING ROOM
ANTHROPOLOGY ECONOMICS							
AS/ANTH 1110 .06 D AS/ANTH 2150 .06 A AS/ANTH 3180 .06 A	Monday, Dec 12 Monday, Dec 19 Tuesday, Dec 20	3:30pm - 6:30pm 8:30am - 11:30am 3:30pm - 6:30pm	Stedman B	AS/ECON 1000 .03 A AS/ECON 1000 .03 B AS/ECON 1000 .03 C AS/ECON 1000 .03 D	Wednesday, Dec 21 Tuesday, Dec 20 Tuesday, Dec 20 Tuesday, Dec 20	3:30pm - 6:30pm 3:30pm - 6:30pm 12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis D Curtis A Curtis I,L Curtis E,G
APPLIED COM		AS/ECON 1000 .03 G AS/ECON 1000 .03 H	Tuesday, Dec 20 Tuesday, Dec 20	12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Tait Small Gym Stedman B,E		
SC/ACMS 1010 .02 SC/ACMS 1020 .06 SC/ACMS 1030 .06	Tuesday, Dec 20 Monday, Dec 19 Wednesday, Dec 21	8:30am - 11:30am 8:30am - 11:30am 12noon - 3:00pm	^	AS/ECON 1000 .03 J AS/ECON 1000 .03 K AS/ECON 1000 .03 L	Tuesday, Dec 20 Tuesday, Dec 20 Tuesday, Dec 20	12noon - 2:00pm 12noon - 2:00pm	Curtis J,M Curtis A
SC/ACMS 1530 .06 SC/ACMS 2030 .06 SC/ACMS 2040 .02	Thursday, Dec 22 Wednesday, Dec 21 Monday, Dec 19	3:30pm - 5:30pm 3:30pm - 6:30pm 8:30am - 11:30am	Curtis B Curtis B Petrie 312A	AS/ECON 1000 .03 M	Tuesday, Dec 20	12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Stedman C,D Curtis F Curtis H,K
SC/ACMS 3010 .06 SC/ACMS 3030 .06 SC/ACMS 3040 .03	Thursday, Dec 22 Wednesday, Dec 21 Monday, Dec 12	12noon - 2:00pm 3:30pm - 5:30pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis M Curtis K Stong 303	AS/ECON 1010 .03 E AS/ECON 1530 .03 A,B,C,D,E,G,J	Tuesday, Dec 20 Wednesday Dec 14	8:30am - 10:30am 8:30am - 11:30am	Curtis E,G Curtis I,L
SC/ACMS 4010 .06 SC/ACMS 4020 .03	Friday, Dec 16 Wednesday, Dec 21	8:30am - 11:30am 3:30pm - 6:30pm	Petrie 312A Curtis 110	AS/ECON 1540 .03 A AS/ECON 2100 .03 A AS/ECON 2100 .03 B	Monday, Dec 19 Thursday, Dec 22 Friday, Dec 16	8:30am - 11:30am 12noon - 3:00pm 8:30am - 11:30am	Curtis G Curtis E,G Stedman F
SC/ACMS 4050 .06 SC/ACMS 4070 .03	Wednesday, Dec 14 Monday, Dec 12	3:30pm - 6:30pm 12noon - 2:00pm	Stedman F Curtis 110	AS/ECON 2100 .03 C AS/ECON 2100 .03 D AS/ECON 2120 .03 A	Thursday, Dec 22 Tuesday, Dec 20 Tuesday, Dec 20	3:30pm - 6:30pm 8:30am - 10:30am 3:30pm - 5:30pm	Stedman A,F Curtis B,C
BETHUNE COLLEGE				AS/ECON 2120 .03 B AS/ECON 2120 .03 C AS/ECON 2120 .03 D	Tuesday, Dec 20 Monday, Dec 12	3:30pm - 5:30pm 12noon - 2:00pm	Stedman A,F Curtis E Ross South 137
AS/BC 1660 .06 A	Monday, Dec 12	3:30pm - 5:30pm	Stong 303	AS/ECON 2310 .03 A AS/ECON 2560 .03 A	Tuesday, Dec 20 Monday, Dec 12 Wednesday, Dec 21	3:30pm - 5:30pm 12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis B,C Curtis C Curtis B
BIOLOGY				AS/ECON 2560 .03 B AS/ECON 3010 .03 A AS/ECON 3010 .03 B	Thursday, Dec 15 Tuesday, Dec 20 Wednesday, Dec 21	8:30am - 11:30am 3:30pm - 5:30pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis D Ross South 137 Curtis D
SC/BIOL 2020 .04 SC/BIOL 2020 .08	Thursday, Dec 22 Thursday, Dec 22	8:30am - 10:30am 8:30am - 10:30am		AS/ECON 3010 .03 C AS/ECON 3010 .03 D AS/ECON 3030 .03 A	Wednesday, Dec 21 Tuesday, Dec 20 Wednesday, Dec 14	3:30pm - 5:30pm 3:30pm - 5:30pm	Ross South 137 Curtis J
SC/BIOL 2030 .05 SC/BIOL 2030 .05 LAB SC/BIOL 3010 .03	Monday, Dec 19 Wednesday, Dec 21 Monday, Dec 12	8:30am - 10:30am 3:30pm - 7:30pm 12noon - 3:00pm	n Tait Small Gym Lumbers 128	AS/ECON 3030 .03 B AS/ECON 3030 .03 C AS/ECON 3030 .03 D	Thursday, Dec 22 Thursday, Dec 22	12noon - 2:00pm 12noon - 2:00pm 12noon - 2:00pm	Curtis G Ross South 137 Curtis C
SC/BIOL 3050 .04 SC/BIOL 3050 .04 LAB SC/BIOL 3060 .04	Friday, Dec 16 Tuesday, Dec 20	8:30am - 11:30am 12noon - 4:30pm	Lumbers 131	AS/ECON 3060 .03 A AS/ECON 3080 .03 A	Wednesday, Dec 14 Monday, Dec 12 Monday, Dec 19	12noon - 3:00pm 8:30am - 10:30am 12noon - 2:00pm	Curtis A Curtis A Ross South 137
SC/BIOL 3110 .03 SC/BIOL 3160 .04	Monday, Dec 19 Wednesday, Dec 14 Wednesday, Dec 14	8:30am - 11:30am 3:30pm - 6:30pm 8:30am - 11:30am	Curtis C	AS/ECON 3120 .03 A AS/ECON 3140 .03 A AS/ECON 3140 .03 B	Thursday, Dec 22 Monday, Dec 19 Tuesday, Dec 13	8:30am - 10:30am 8:30am - 11:30am 3:30pm - 5:30pm	Curtis G Curtis H,K Curtis D
SC/BIOL 3170 .03 SC/BIOL 3200 .03 SC/BIOL 4020 .03	Monday, Dec 12 Wednesday, Dec 21 Monday, Dec 12	12noon - 3:00pm 8:30am - 11:30am 8:30am - 11:30am		AS/ECON 3150 .03 A AS/ECON 3150 .03 B AS/ECON 3150 .03 C	Tuesday, Dec 13 Monday, Dec 19 Tuesday, Dec 13	12noon - 2:00pm 8:30am - 10:30am 12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis B,C Curtis E Curtis A
SC/BIOL 4020 .03 LAB SC/BIOL 4090 .03 SC/BIOL 4110 .04	Thursday, Dec 22 Monday, Dec 19 Tuesday, Dec 13	3:30pm - 5:30pm 8:30am - 11:30am 6:00pm - 8:30pm	Lumbers 131	AS/ECON 3200 .03 A AS/ECON 3230 .03 A AS/ECON 3240 .03 A	Monday, Dec 12 Friday, Dec 16 Wednesday, Dec 21	3:30pm - 6:30pm 8:30am - 11:30am 3:30pm - 5:30pm	Curtis K Curtis D Curtis E,G
SC/BIOL 4420 .03	Tuesday, Dec 13	12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis M	AS/ECON 3240 .03 B AS/ECON 3280 .03 A AS/ECON 3560 .03 B	Monday, Dec 12 Tuesday, Dec 13 Thursday, Dec 15	3:30pm - 5:30pm 8:30am - 10:30am 8:30am - 11:30am	Curtis B.C Curtis J
CHEMISTRY SC/CHEM 1010 .06	Monday, Dec 12	8:30am - 11:30am	. Countie E I	AS/ECON 3560 .03 C AS/ECON 3580 .03 A,B,C	Monday, Dec 12 Thursday, Dec 15	12noon - 3:00pm 3:30pm - 6:30pm	Curtis A Curtis A Tait Small Gym
SC/CHEM 1010 .06 LAB SC/CHEM 1520 .04 SC/CHEM 2010 .08	Tuesday, Dec 20 Monday, Dec 12 Thursday, Dec 15	3:30pm - 4:30pm 8:30am - 11:30am	Curtis F, I Ross South 137	AS/ECON 3640 .03 A AS/ECON 3960A.03	Monday, Dec 19 Wednesday, Dec 14	3:30pm - 5:30pm 8:30am - 11:30am	Tait Judo Room Curtis D Curtis E
SC/CHEM 2020 .05 SC/CHEM 2050 .03	Monday, Dec 12 Wednesday, Dec 14	8:30am - 11:30ar 3:30pm - 5:30pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Tait Small Gym Curtis H,K	AS/ECON 4000 .03 A AS/ECON 4030 .03 A AS/ECON 4070 .03	Wednesday, Dec 21 Wednesday, Dec 21 Wednesday, Dec 14	8:30am - 10:30am 3:30pm - 5:30pm 12noon - 2:00pm	Curtis K Ross South 203 Curtis L
SC/CHEM 3010 .04 SC/CHEM 3020 .08 SC/CHEM 3030 .08	Thursday, Dec 15 Wednesday, Dec 21 Wednesday, Dec 21	7:00pm - 10:00pm 8:30am - 10:30am 3:30pm - 6:30pm		A,B AS/ECON 4110 .03 A AS/ECON 4190 .03 A	Thursday, Dec 15 Friday, Dec 16	8:30am - 11:30am 12noon - 2:00pm	Curtis B Curtis B
SC/CHEM 3050 .03 SC/CHEM 3110 .08 SC/CHEM 3470 .03	Monday, Dec 12 Monday, Dec 19 Thursday, Dec 15	12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 2:00pm 12noon - 1:30pm	Stedman B Curtis K Stong 303	AS/ECON 4240 .03 A AS/ECON 4260 .03A AS/ECON 4280 .03 A	Monday, Dec 12 Thursday, Dec 15 Wednesday, Dec 21	8:30am - 11:30am 3:30pm - 6:30pm 3:30pm - 6:30pm	Ross North 203 Curtis C
SC/CHEM 4010 .03 SC/CHEM 4020 .03 SC/CHEM 4060 .03	Monday, Dec 19 Monday, Dec 12 Monday, Dec 12	3:30pm - 6:30pm 12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis J Ross North 203 Petrie 312A	AS/ECON 4300 .03 A AS/ECON 4330 .03 A AS/ECON 4350 .03 A	Wednesday, Dec 21 Monday, Dec 12 Monday, Dec 12	12noon - 3:00pm 3:30pm - 6:30pm	Curtis M Ross South 137 Curtis J
COMMON YEA	200.000.000.000.000.000.000.000		TOUTE STER	AS/ECON 4400 .03 A AS/ECON 4400 .03 B AS/ECON 4500 .03	Thursday, Dec 22 Tuesday, Dec 20	3:30pm - 5:30pm 3:30pm - 6:30pm 3:30pm - 6:30pm	Curtis 110 Curtis A Curtis H,K
ED/CMYR 2400 .03	Monday, Dec 12	12noon - 2:00pm	Tait Small Gym	A, B AS/ECON 4960A.03 AS/ECON 4960B.03	Tuesday, Dec 20 Friday, Dec 16	8:30am - 11:30am 8:30am - 10:30am	Stedman A,F Curtis 110
COMPUTER SC	IENCE			ENGLISH	Friday, Dec 16	8:30am - 10:30am	Ross North 203
AS/SC COSC 1020 `03 A,B AS/SC COSC 1520 .03	Tuesday, Dec 13	12noon - 3:00pm	Tait Small Gym	AS/EN 1010 .03 A	Thursday, Dec 22	12noon - 2:00pm	Curtis J
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 C		8:30am - 10:30ar 8:30am - 10:30ar		AS/EN 1020 .03 A AS/EN 3160B.03 AS/EN 3380 .03 A	Tuesday, Dec 13 Friday, Dec 16 Monday, Dec 12	12noon - 3:00pm 8:30am - 10:00am 12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis K Stedman B Curtis J
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 D AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 E AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 G	Tuesday, Dec 13	8:30am - 10:30am 8:30am - 10:30am 8:30am - 10:30am	Curtis D	AS/EN 3430B.03	Tuesday, Dec 20	8:30am - 11:30am	Ross South 137
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 H AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 J	Tuesday, Dec 13	8:30am - 10:30am 8:30am - 10:30am	Ross South 203 Curtis B,C	FOUNDERS CO	LLEGE		
AS/SC COSC 1520 .03 K AS/SC COSC 3090 .06 A AS/SC COSC 3100 .03 A	Tuesday, Dec 13 Monday, Dec 12	8:30am - 10:30am 3:30pm - 5:30pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Stedman E,F Curtis H	AS/FC 2750 .06 A	Wednesday, Dec 14	3:30pm - 5:30pm	Curtis A
AS/SC COSC 3240 .06 A AS/SC COSC 3510 .03 A AS/SC COSC 4050 .03 A	Monday, Dec 12 Wednesday, Dec 14	3:30pm - 5:30pm 8:30am - 11:30am		GEOGRAPHY AS/GEOG 1410 .06 A	Th		
A 50. 0604 3600 3676A	Monday, Dec 19	3:30pm - 6:30pm	Curtis H	AS/SC GEOG 2500 .03 A AS/GEOG 3030 .06 A	Thursday, Dec 22 Wednesday, Dec 14 Monday, Dec 19	8:30am - 10:30am 3:30pm - 6:30pm 3:30pm - 4:30pm	Curtis I,L Curtis B Curtis K
DANCE				AS/GEOG 3050 .06 A AS/GEOG 3120 .06 A AS/GEOG 3190 .03 A	Tuesday, Dec 20 Monday, Dec 19 Tuesday, Dec 13	8:30am - 10:30am 12noon - 2:00pm 12noon - 2:00pm	Curtis J Curtis D Ross North 306
FA/DANC 1510A.06 FA/DANC 1510B.06 FA/DANC 1510C 06	Wednesday, Dec 21 Wednesday, Dec 21	12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Stedman A,F Stedman A,F	AS/GEOG 4170 .03 A AS/GEOG 4220 .03 A AS/GEOG 4390U.03	Wednesday, Dec 21 Monday, Dec 12 Monday, Dec 19	8:30am - 10:30am 12noon - 2:00pm 8:30am - 10:30am	Curtis H Curtis E Curtis B
FA/DANC 1510C.06 FA/DANC 1510D.06 FA/DANC 2510A.06	Wednesday, Dec 21 Wednesday, Dec 21 Wednesday, Dec 21	12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Stedman A,F Stedman A,F Stedman A,F	AS/SC GEOG 4390Z.03	Friday, Dec 16	8:30am - 10:30am	Curtis M
FA/DANC 2510B.06	Wednesday, Dec 21	12noon - 3:00pm	Stedman A,F	GERMAN AS/GER 2200 .06 A	Friday, Dec 16	8:30am - 10:50	Count I - "
EARTH AND A				AS/GER 3590 .03 A AS/GER 4800A.03	Friday, Dec 16 Monday, Dec 12	8:30am - 10:30am 8:30am - 10:30am 12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis K Winters 118 Ross South 128
SC/EATS 1010 .06 SC/EATS 2010 .06 SC/EATS 2030 .03	Friday, Dec 16 Tuesday, Dec 13 Thursday, Dec 22	8:30am - 11:30am 12noon - 3:00pm 12noon - 3:00pm	Curtis A,B Ross South 105 Curtis 110	GREEK			
SC/EATS 3020 .03 SC/EATS 3050 .03 SC/EATS 3120 .03	Monday, Dec 12 Tuesday, Dec 13 Wednesday, Dec 21	3:30pm - 6:30pm 12noon - 3:00pm 8:30am - 11:30am	Ross North 306 Curtis 110	AS/GK 1000 .06 A	Wednesday, Dec 14	3:30pm - 5:30pm	Curtis H
SC/EATS 3140 .03 SC/EATS 4020 .03 SC/EATS 4030 .03	Monday, Dec 19 Wednesday, Dec 21 Monday, Dec 12	8:30am - 11:30ar 3:30pm - 6:30pm 3:30pm - 6:30pm		HEBREW			
10 EXCALIBUR Octo		C. 50 pm		AS/HEB 3800A.03	Wednesday, Dec 21	3:30pm - 5:30pm	Curtis J